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2600 direct MOSSE and hold.
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PIYIN via V3-405-419 northeast 
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on CTAF; when not received use Newark Liberty Intl altimeter setting.

helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA. Obtain local altimeter setting

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Circling NA to Rwys 10-28 and 13-31. Rwy 22
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